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35W EXTERMINATOR II – model: 1035
LEDme® H/L/J Track Luminaire

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum with removable front cap for easy 
change of lenses or accessories

Power Consumption: 35W

Light Source: High output COB LED

Dimming: 100%-5% Electronic Low Voltage

Finish: Powder coated Black, Platinum and White

Standards:  ETL&cETL Listed, Energy Star® rated
CEC Title 24 Compliant

FEATURES

• Accommodates one lens accessory and one glare control accessory
• Refl ectors and LED modules can be purchased separately 

    for alternative beam angles and color temperatures

• 365° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical aiming

• 60,000 hour rated life
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LEDme® Exterminator off ers superior light output in a small, unobtrusive 
design. Developed for upscale residential and commercial environments. 

FLAT LENS ACCESSORIES

Amber
Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
UV Filter
Frosted
Spread
Beam Elongating

LENS-20-AMB
LENS-20-BLU
LENS-20-GRN
LENS-20-RED
LENS-20-YEL
LENS-20-UVF
LENS-20-FR
LENS-20-SPR
LENS-20-BEL

– – –

Example: H-1035N-827-WT

ORDER NUMBER

REFLECTORS

25°
55°

SL-REF-BL18-N
SL-REF-BL18-F

LED MODULES
2700K 
2700K
3000K 
3000K
3500K
4000K

CRI 85
CRI 90 
CRI 85
CRI 90
CRI 85
CRI 85

BXRC-27E4000-F-23
BXRC-27G4000-F-23
BXRC-30E4000-F-23
BXRC-30G4000-F-23
BXRC-35E4000-F-23
BXRC-40E4000-F-23

3a" 54"

6a"

System Beam Color Temp CRI Lumens CBCP Finish

H
L
J

H TRACK
L TRACK
J/J2 TRACK

1035N 25°

827
927
830
930
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K 
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

2487
2020
2652
2176
2773
2795

8723
7069
9279
7517
9710
9748 BN 

BK
WT

Brushed Nickel
Black
White

1035F 55°

827
927
830
930
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K 
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

2476
2029
2691
2185
2815
2828

3409
2824
3700
3035
3873
3886

GLARE CONTROL  CROSS LOUVER

LENS20PCRLWT
LENS20PCRLBK
LENS20PCRLBN

White
Black
Brushed Nickel

GLARE CONTROL  SNOOT

LENS20SNOOTWT
LENS20SNOOTBK
LENS20SNOOTBN

White
Black
Brushed Nickel


